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Via Pontina km. 81,300 B.go Grappa (Latina)
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Marco EC Foderazione mgmbimirng
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ALL STARS Sic Supermoto - Prove Ufficiali 1 Supermoto
Laptimes
Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime
2 12:10:05.331 03:49.615 7 12:14:48.887 01:09.227
1-2-BIAGGIM.3H.-TM
3 12:11:14.238 01:08.907 8 12:16:03.823 01:14.936
1 12:05:35.292 01:09.333
4 12:12:22.924 01:08.686 9 12:17:14.049 01:10.226
2 12:06:41.038 01:05.746
5 12:13:31.141 01:08.217 10 12:18:22.934 01:08.885
3 12:07:45.172 01:04.134
6 12:14:38.214 01:07.073 11 12:19:50.721 01:27.787
4 12:11:55.880 04:10.708
7 12:20:07.799 05:29.585 12 12:20:59.918 01:09.197
5 12:13:00.075 01:04.195
6 12:14:02.547 01:02.472 5-11-SAVADORIL.32P. - 8-5-HASLAM L. 91 M. - KTM
7 12:15:04.842 01:02.295 1 12:07:39.138 01:13.434 1 12:08:43.754 01:12.164
8 12:18:13.074 03:08.232 2 12:08:49.780 01:10.642 2 12:09:54.508 01:10.754
9 12:19:15.590 01:02.516 3 12:09:59.381 01:09.601 3 12:11:11.893 01:17.385
10 12:20:18.618 01:03.028 4 12:11:07.301 01:07.920 4 12:12:21.873 01:09.980
5 12:15:04.042 03:56.741 5 12:13:31.926 01:10.053
2-12-DELBIANCOA.52L.-TM
6 12:16:13.302 01:09.260 6 12:16:50.802 03:18.876
1 12:08:18.417 01:11.760
7 12:17:20.611 01:07.309 7 12:18:00.629 01:09.827
2 12:09:36.814 01:18.397
8 12:18:27.719 01:07.108 8 12:19:10.079 01:09.450
3 12:10:43.650 01:06.836
9 12:20:22.956 01:12.877
4 12:11:56.716 01:13.066 6-16 - PIZZOLI V.- TM
5 12:13:03.780 01:07.064 1 12:08:59.240 01:15.492 9-7-ANTONELLIN. 23 G.-TM
6 12:18:29.914 05:26.134 2 12:10:11.211 01:11.971 1 12:10:00.097 01:15.497
7 12:19:36.481 01:06.567 3 12:11:40.237 01:29.026 2 12:11:10.152 01:10.055
8 12:20:42.739 01:06.258 4 12:12:50.859 01:10.622 3 12:12:25.924 01:15.772
5 12:14:00.283 01:09.424
3-15 - VIZZIELLO G. 45 C. - Yamaha 10-4 - IDDON C. 21 B. - Honda
6 12:15:10.081 01:09.798
1 12:05:44.177 01:12.832 1 12:07:01.549 01:19.276
7 12:16:19.633 01:09.552
2 12:06:54.913 01:10.736 2 12:08:16.298 01:14.749
8 12:17:28.318 01:08.685
3 12:08:02.641 01:07.728 3 12:09:28.425 01:12.127
9 12:18:36.762 01:08.444
4 12:09:10.326 01:07.685 4 12:10:40.151 01:11.726
10 12:19:45.359 01:08.597
5 12:10:17.164 01:06.838 5 12:11:51.188 01:11.037
11 12:20:54.687 01:09.328
6 12:11:31.199 01:14.035 6 12:13:02.000 01:10.812
7 12:12:37.889 01:06.690 7 - 3 - PASINI M. 54 H. - Aprilia 7 12:14:17.390 01:15.390
8 12:13:44.209 01:06.320 1 12:05:42.512 01:15.317 8 12:15:29.805 01:12.415
9 12:18:15.139 04:30.930 2 12:06:57.488 01:14.976 9 12:19:48.440 04:18.635
10 12:19:22.107 01:06.968 3 12:10:07.576 03:10.088
11 12:20:30.107 01:08.000 4 12:11:18.711 01:11.135
5 12:12:30.085 01:11.374
4-1-DOVIZIOSOA.4C.-TM
6 12:13:39.660 01:09.575
1 12:06:15.716 01:17.685

Fastest lap: 01:02.295
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ALL STARS Sic Supermoto - Prove Ufficiali 1 Supermoto
Laptimes
Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime
1 12:21:09.107 01:26.187
11 - 13 - RUSSO R. 84 B. - Honda
1 12:11:47.035 01:14.277
2 12:13:03.087 01:16.052
3 12:16:28.287 03:25.200
4 12:17:41.501 01:13.214
5 12:18:53.859 01:12.358
6 12:20:07.466 01:13.607
12 - 6 - FERRARI M. 12 P. - Honda
1 12:09:12.836 01:21.389
2 12:10:29.255 01:16.419
3 12:11:43.794 01:14.539
4 12:12:57.936 01:14.142
5 12:14:23.643 01:25.707
6 12:15:36.505 01:12.862
7 12:16:54.236 01:17.731
8 12:18:06.861 01:12.625
13 - 10 - CANEPA N. 59 B. - Yamaha
1 12:09:19.847 01:19.070
2 12:10:35.252 01:15.405
3 12:11:49.276 01:14.024
4 12:13:03.579 01:14.303
5 12:14:16.860 01:13.281
6 12:15:30.195 01:13.335
7 12:16:43.564 01:13.369
8 12:20:42.455 03:58.891
14 -9 - MEDA G. 1L. - Yamaha
1 12:12:37.392 01:24.066
2 12:13:57.279 01:19.887
3 12:15:25.269 01:27.990
4 12:16:47.373 01:22.104
5 12:18:03.430 01:16.057
6 12:19:19.368 01:15.938

15 - 15 - MIKHALCHIK I. 55 G. -

Fastest lap: 01:02.295
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